
Vlaams Kampioenschap Middle Distance
Bel 6.2.2022

hamok

Oswald VAN BOCKSTAL
TROL
Omloop : H. Masters C
Afstand : 3820m

--/22 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:30:19
2. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:36:29
3. Etienne DE WIT 0:36:33

1. 32 00:04:49 270m 17'50"/km
2. 54 00:04:39 00:09:28 302m 15'24"/km
3. 62 00:05:43 00:15:11 174m 32'51"/km
4. 55 00:05:02 00:20:13
5. 65 00:00:49 00:21:02
6. 45 00:07:06 00:28:08 303m 23'26"/km
7. 56 00:02:38 00:30:46 172m 15'19"/km
8. 39 00:03:09 00:33:55 276m 11'25"/km
9. 84 00:03:34 00:37:29 336m 10'37"/km

10. 43 00:01:40 00:39:09 99m 16'50"/km
11. 74 00:04:16 00:43:25 274m 15'34"/km
12. 58 00:05:32 00:48:57 157m 35'15"/km
13. 77 00:03:35 00:52:32 204m 17'34"/km
14. 76 00:06:28 00:59:00 368m 17'34"/km
15. 83 00:01:46 01:00:46 157m 11'15"/km
16. 69 00:08:14 01:09:00 317m 25'58"/km
17. 999 00:01:30 01:10:30 201m 7'28"/km
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